

818 2018 State Vs. Sanjiv Kumar

Present: APP for the state.

Smt.Ravi Inder Kaur, Id.Presiding officer has already relinquished the charge as Addl.Chief Judicial Magistrate, Amritsar and file put up before me in view of order No.850 dated 21.12.2018 passed by Hon'ble Punjab and Haryana High court. Case is adjourned to 20.02.2019 for the purpose already fixed.

(Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa)
CJM/Asr.05.01.2019.

Narinder Sharma
Stenographer Gd.III
Next date: 20.02.2019

Purpose :