

CHA 82-19

PBJLA1000983-19

State Vs. Narnjan Singh

Present : Ms.Nirlep Kaur, APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. RK Sindhu, Adv.

Challan against accused presented. It be checked and registered. Copies of challan supplied to the accused free of cost. Now to come up on 03.10.2019 for consideration on charge.

Date of order: 25.07.2019
#Veerpal Kaur#

(Tanveer Singh), PCS
JMIC/Nakodar.
UID no. PB0488