

CNR No: PBJLA10009842019

CIS No: CHA/82/2019

PUNJAB STATE VS NARANJAN @ NANJI etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Accused (exempted) represented by Sh. RK Sidhu, Adv.

An application on behalf of accused Naranjan for seeking personal appearance of accused has been filed. In view of the averments made in the application, personal appearance of accused is exempted only for today. PW2 present and examined completely. Let remaining PWs be summoned for 08.09.2021.

Date of order: 26.08.2021

Veerpal Kaur*

(Khushdeep Kaur), PCS
CJJD-cum-JMIC-Nakodar.
UID no. PB0652