

CNR No: PBFZB10013232022

CIS No: CHA-81-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS JEET SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Harjot Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. B.S.Mujedia Advocate for the accused.

In pursuance of notice, accused Jeet Singh appeared. He is warned to be careful in future and remain punctual on each and every date of hearing. PW4 SC Chhinderpal Singh present and examined. No other PW is present. Let remaining unexamined PWs be summoned for 22.10.2024.

Date of Order: 08.10.2024
Kusam Steno-III

(Arun Gupta)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00388

CNR No: PBFZB1001341