

CNR No:PBASA10015142024 **CASE No:CHA-81-2024**

State Vs MAJOR SINGH

Present: Sh. Amandeep Singh, APP for the State.

Accused on bail with Sh. Naresh Sharma, Advocate.

Summons issued to the PWs HC Sarwan Singh and Ct.

Gurpreet Singh received back unserved. Let, unexamined PWs be again summoned for **07.01.2026**.

Date of Order: 17.12.2025

*Vikaskumar, STG-III**

(Satwinderjit Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,

Ajnala

UID No . PB00510